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2024 Perrysburg District Placers

First Name
Greyson
Tyson
Odin
Austin
Rhett
Vinny
Samson
Jaxton
Brayden
Liam
Rocco
Jude
Coltyn
Axton
Cael
Dylan
Alex
Dawson
Jude
Winnie
Carter
Tyson
Liam
LeoPoldo
Ezra
Rocco
Greyson
Konnor

Last Name
Grunden
Bockmore
Maas
Sulzener
Nowak
Lashaway
Nutter
Wirick
Vitallo
Brighton
Stellato
Montgomery
Mitchell
Link
Whitner
Gorsuch
Siler
Schaefer
Pressler
Fiebelkorn
Stocum
McGill
Earl
Zenowicz
Horvath
Schneeberger
King
Schmidlin

Division

Weight
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75

Place

iRy

W NERL, OB ONEFRLODNMEPOOOGOMWODNMEOOOGOMMODNMEOOMMOONDD



Callahan
Jadon
Penelope
Pierce
Nate
Madilyn
Caiden
Weston
Teddy
Amare
Easton
Patrick
Micah
Mario
Graham
Hayden
Ryder
Archer
Broderick
Maxim
Adam
Maddox
Weston
Rocco
Dominic
Ace
Troy
Barrett
Christian
Gavin
Jace
Dean
Beau
Jameson
Cruz
David
Colt
Sullivan
Ronin
Domonic
Ethan
Aaqil
Alijah
Aris

Tucker
Bockmore
Webb
Monroe
Rotsaert
Bauman
Haigh
Nicklos
Lopez
Muhammad
Berger
Ford
Duncan
Sciortino
Caudill
Batt
Viengmany
Hale
Tittle
DeShon
Bengough
Krise
Jensen
Carnabuc
Frelin
Locy
Meiring
Kratzer
Diefenthaler
Bosco
Korb
Lewicz
Lyions
Bailey
Locy
Pickerel
Eddinger
Miller
Porter
Davis
Babcock
Robinson
Guerra
Sewell

45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
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Tanner
McCoy
Zandon
Braxton
Slade
Hudson
Max
Brayden
Max
Nicholas
Hudson
Dominik
Andrew
Eli
Braxton
Brooks
Brant
Boone
Brooks
Mj
Charlie
Garrett
Miller
Nolan
Maximus
Carter
Hunter
Trevin
Jayden
Dominick
Jason
Roman
Jameson
Jaden
Xzayvion
Forrest
Logan
Masyn
Frankie
Gabriel
Matthew
Brantley
Isaac
Brayden

Zenowicz
Mager
Dickerson
Crowl
Puckett
Barch
Hussey
Nash
Malott
Danielski
Grine
Keezer
Huffman
Montgomery
Holtz
Frantz
Berkey
Taylor
Ramsey
Marshall
Fitchpatrick
Nicklos
Burdette
Jacobs
Sako
Haigh
Ashba
Moyer
Kanyion
Borjas
Fischer
Wray
Blakey
Gamblin
Hunter
Shoemaker
Lakhlani
Mitchell
Giordano
Fournier
Dominish
Wiechers
Kruse
Kinney

75
75
75
85
85
85
85
85
120
120
120
120
55
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
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Braxton
Jj
Cael
Hudsyn
Cooper
Christian
Jason
Giovanni
Hank
Tyler
Edward
Logan
Jack
Karter
Carter
Gregory
Luca
Jonah
Colton
Landon
Andrew
Brody
Zayvier
Kenneth
Thomas
Andrew
Connor
Owen
Blake
Mason
Easton
Thane
Bear
Jasper
Luke
Bennett
Kenny
William
Mason
Wyatt
Brayden
Mason
Troy
Matthew

Sours
Dusina
Sowers
Mitchell
Krise
Ehlers
Poths
Brunst
Kerechanin
Bowen
Pokorny
Stocum
Hieber
Taylor
Young
Burkes
Amato
Rohm
Petznick
Gibson
Reyes
Kemplin
Dickerson
Bockelman
Schwab
Wilson
Moore
Biederstedt
Featheringill
Benedict
DiBucci
Meeker
Steiner
Wyse
Mcmullen
Taylor
Hartman
Huffman
Barnes
Samhan
Kuhlman
Bem
Carrizales
Carreras

75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
110
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
160
160
160
160
160
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
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Greyson
Nolan
Spencer
Alexander
Kolton
Kamden
Cj
Parker
Ayden
Gabiriel
Parker
Henry
Eli
Maddox
Jacob
Declan
Landon Lipscom
Caden
Henry
Braxton
Dawson
Karson
Lucas
Braydan
Cooper
Oliver
Brett
Bryce
Coen
Spencer
Maverick
Davis
Cameron
Zander
Collin
Kaed
Colin
Canton
Caleb
Mason
Nathan
Alex
Luke
Cain

Zoul
Berasi
Evans
Wilson
Hartman
DeShon
Fassler
Duitsman
Arnold
Lewis
Workman
DelLamatre
Walters
Ransom
Puma
Bohan
Wilson
Riley

Hodermarsky

Ferow
Martz
Lee
Naso
McMullan
Luck
Rial
Georger
Miller
Opfer
Fuller
Malott
Lenz
Koflowitch
Conrad
Young
Merillat
Campbell
Chappetta
Bruner
Gerken
Newman
Baden
Frische
Rock

70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
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Hudson
Declan
Jaedyn
Ezra
Evan
Bronzen
Makade
Ryder
Landyn
Xavier

Christopher

Blayz
Matteo
Avian
Allen
Benson
Lance
Jericho
Jayce
Benjamin

Hunter
Miller
Gillen
Miller
Reyes
Glore
Quick
Fults
Jackson
Depinet
Woznicki
Abbott
Furr
Costilla
Harris
Schwab
Jennings
Sagrero
Duquette
Tedrow

110
110
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
140
180
180
180
180
180
180
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